Participant list

Regional Community Safety and Resilience Forum Meeting

18-20 April 2017
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

No. Name Position Organisation Coulntry Email
(office)
Participants (NSs)
1 [Mr. Sheikh Kadir Abdullah Secretary General BDRC Brunei  |sheikhkadir@bruneiredcrescent.com
2 |Mr. Isham Bin Ismail D|re9tor of Community and BDRC Brunei care@bruneiredcrescent.com
Resilience Empowerment
3 |Mr. Mohd Rosdi Bin HJ Ruslan ggsgltg;::eﬁ?um and Volunteer BDRC Brunei youthandvolunteer@bruneiredcrescent.com
4 |Ms.ASLIZA HAJI ALI OD and International Refations BDRC Brunei |asliza.hajiali@gmail.com
Director
5 |Dr. Sok Long Director, Health Department CRC Cambodia (longsok@online.com.kh
6 [Dr. Uy Sam Onn Deputy Director, Disaster CRC Cambodia |samonn_u ahoo.com
Management Department
7 |Mr. Keang Vaddanak SG's Assistant and OD CRC Cambodia |vaddanakkieng@gmail.com
Representative
8 |Mr. Arifin Muh Hadi DM Department PMI Indonesia |arifin_mhadi@pmi.or.id
9 |Mrs. Eka Wulan Cahyasari Health Department PMI Indonesia |eka_wulan@pmi.or.id
10 |Mr. Achmad Djaelani OD Department PMI Indonesia |achmad_djaelani@pmi.or.id
11 |Dr. Kaviphone Southy Director of Disaster Management LRC Laos southy Irc@yahoo.com
Department
12 |Dr. Bounma Xayasouk Director of Health Promotion LRC Laos bounma_xayasouk@hotmail.com
Department
13 |Mr. Khammee Chansamone Bﬁﬁuw Head of Human Resources LRC Laos xay_khammy@yahoo.com
14 ([Dato' Sayed A. Rahman bin Sayed Mohd Secretary General MyRC Malaysia |secgen@redcrescent.org.my
15 |Mr. Rozoalla Iskandar DM Preparedness & Contingency MyRC Malaysia |forceoverride@linuxmail.or
Plan Officer
16 [My Lai Wai Keat Youth and Volunteering Officer MyRC Malaysia |waikeat@redcrescent.org.my
17 [Dr. Amaya Maw Naing Executive Member MRCS Myanmar [amayamn@redcross.org.mm
18 |Ms. Khin Myo Myat Thein Organizational Development MRCS Myanmar [khinmyomyatthein@redcross.org.mm
Department
19 |Ms. San San Maw Disaster Management Department |MRCS Myanmar |sansanmaw@redcross.org.mm
Manager of Disaster Management o .
20 |Ms. Resty Lou Talamayan Services and from Health Services PRC Philippines |prcirspo@redcross.org.ph
21 |Mr. Novey Robert Dolde National Youth Council President PRC Philippines |noveydolde@redcross.org.ph
22 |Mr. Prakash Menon Head of Community Resilience SRC Singapore prakash.menon@redcross.sg
Department
23 |Ms Angeline Yong SEAYN representative SRC Singapore angeline.yong@redcross.sq
24 |Ms. Kanda Limitlaohaphan gic\::g%;or Head of Medical Service TRC Thailand kandabtt@gmail.com
25 [Ms. Sunisthida Phetduang Head of Relief Division TRC Thailand cbdrr@redcross.or.th
Director of Relief and Community .
26 |Dr.Amnat Barlee Health Bureau, TRCS TRC Thailand abarlee@redcross.or.th
27 |Mr. Joao Pinto Soares Health Coordinator CVTL Timor Leste [jpinto68@yahoo.com
28 |Mr. Hermeneildo Cardoso Rente DM Coordinator CVTL Timor Leste |hermenegildo_cvtl@redcross.tl
29 [Mr. Agapito da Silva Organl|zat|onal Development CVTL Timor Leste |agapitodasilva_cvtl@redcross.tl
Coordinator
30 Mr. Le The Chuong Deputy Director of Health Care VNRC Vietnam lethechuon mail.com
Department
31 |Mr. Tran Si Pha Deputy Director of Disaster VNRC Vietnam tranphavnrc@gmail.com
Management Department



mailto:sheikhkadir@bruneiredcrescent.com
mailto:care@bruneiredcrescent.com
mailto:youthandvolunteer@bruneiredcrescent.com
mailto:asliza.hajiali@gmail.com
mailto:longsok@online.com.kh
mailto:samonn_uy@yahoo.com
mailto:vaddanakkieng@gmail.com
mailto:arifin_mhadi@pmi.or.id
mailto:eka_wulan@pmi.or.id
mailto:achmad_djaelani@pmi.or.id
mailto:southy_lrc@yahoo.com
mailto:bounma_xayasouk@hotmail.com
mailto:xay_khammy@yahoo.com
mailto:secgen@redcrescent.org.my
mailto:forceoverride@linuxmail.org
mailto:waikeat@redcrescent.org.my
mailto:amayamn@redcross.org.mm
mailto:khinmyomyatthein@redcross.org.mm
mailto:sansanmaw@redcross.org.mm
mailto:prcirspo@redcross.org.ph
mailto:noveydolde@redcross.org.ph
mailto:prakash.menon@redcross.sg
mailto:angeline.yong@redcross.sg
mailto:kandabtt@gmail.com
mailto:cbdrr@redcross.or.th
mailto:abarlee@redcross.or.th
mailto:jpinto68@yahoo.com
mailto:hermenegildo_cvtl@redcross.tl
mailto:agapitodasilva_cvtl@redcross.tl
mailto:lethechuong@gmail.com
mailto:tranphavnrc@gmail.com

